OCTOBER 2000

DAY ELEV
1 583.74
2 583.39
3 583.42
4 583.46
5 583.94
6 584.07
7 584.67
8 584.79
9 584.40

10 583.87
11 584.62
12 583.47
13 582.95
14 584.18
15 582.87
16 583.02
17 583.44
18 583.66
19 583.36
20 583.44
21 584.67
22 583.32
23 583.30
24 582.99
25 583.10
26 583.37
27 584.09
28 582.89
29 584.17
30 584.33
31 584.82
TOTALS
ACRE-FEET

STORAGE
ACRE-FEET
RES. CHANGE

21,714
21,732 +18
21,520 -212
21,538 +18
21,562 +24
21,854 +292
21,933 +79
22,303 +370
22,377 +74
22,137 -240
21,811 -326
22,273 +462
21,568 -705
21,253 -315
22,001 +748
21,205 -796
21,295 +90
21,550 +255
21,684 +134
21,502 -182
21,550 +48
22,303 +753
21,477 -826
21,465 -12
21,277 -188
21,344 +67
21,508 +164
21,946 +438
21,217 -729
21,995 +778
22,094 +99
22,396 +302
+682
+682

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

KESWICK RESERVOIR DAILY OPERATIONS

COMPUTED* SPRING SHASTA

INFLOW CR.P.P. RELEASE
C.F.S. RELEASE C.F.S

6,383 1,022 5,255
6,255 1,025 5,283
6,284 1,002 5,246
6,412 1,005 5,465
6,493 1,076 5,936
6,340 992 5,425
6,440 1,062 5,365
6,251 1,059 5,134
6,215 1,034 5,138
6,103 961 4,975
6,550 1,059 5,387
5,921 1,080 4,659
6,121 1,024 4,923
6,643 682 5,921
5,938 0 6,080
6,300 0 6,075
6,394 0 6,274
6,073 0 5,945
5,711 0 5,518
5,630 0 5,347
5,781 0 5,670
4,923 0 4,673
5,281 0 5,282
5,296 124 5,278
5,320 240 4,968
5,380 249 4,991
5,623 244 5,288
4,930 247 4,524
5,894 265 5,861
5,451 252 4,720
5,552 238 5,415
183,888 15,942 166,021
364,742 31,621 329,303

POWER

6,370
6,356
6,269
6,395
6,343

6,295
6,248
6,209
6,329
6,267

6,317
6,276
6,276
6,263
6,337

6,253
6,263
6,003
5,800
5,604

5,400
5,337
5,285
5,389
5,285

5,297
5,400
5,297
5,501
5,400
5,400
183,464

363,901

*COMPUTED INFLOW IS SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, AND EVAPORATION.
(1) EVAPORATION RECORDS TAKEN FROM SHASTA PAN.

SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)

POWER 363,901
SPILL 0
FISH TRAP 0

Table 8

RUN DATE: November 29, 2000

RELEASE-C.F.S.——

SPILL
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FISHTRAP
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EVAP
C.F.S.
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